Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
1615 Vine St.

Los Angeles, CA. 90028

EVENT DATE: MARCH 22ND, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 10AM

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 8PM

Description
General
Chanel Curved Sofa, White 6'
Ava Arm Chair, Cream
| |
X-mirror Coffee Table
7 i
Purple Carpet, 6ft x 10ft
White polyester 132" Linens
STAGE RENTALS
Purple Carpet, 20ft x 20ft
TO COVER EXISTING STAGE
Aria Arm Chair, Off White
Sy g
X-mirror Coffee Table
i |
STEP AND REPEAT AREA

Purple Carpet Runner, 20ft x 6ft

Stanchion, Chrome
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Qtty

—_

ORDER #006186

Ludim Designs
(714) 609-6458

Order Date: March 17, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$§275.00

$150.00

$95.00

$120.00
$25.00

Total General

$800.00

$175.00

§79.99

Total STAGE RENTALS

$240.00

$17.50

T

T

T

T

T

Total

$275.00

$300.00

$95.00

$120.00
$125.00

$915.00

$800.00

$350.00

§79.99

$1,229.99

$240.00

$§122.50
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Description
Velvet Rope, Purple
White Velvet

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 04/01/2025 @ 10:53 AM PST

Qtty Price

6 $§12.50

T

Total STEP AND REPEAT AREA

1 $175.00
3 $125.00
3 $125.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

§75.00

$437.50

$175.00
$375.00

$375.00

$2,582.49
$925.00
$208.13
($566.63)
$3,149.00
($3,149.00)
$-0.00
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