## **ORDER #006186**



**Ludim Designs** (714) 609-6458

Order Date: March 17, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 1615 Vine St. Los Angeles, CA. 90028

EVENT DATE: MARCH 22ND, 2025

**INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 10AM** 

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 8PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Chanel Curved Sofa, White 6'	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Ava Arm Chair, Cream	2	\$150.00	T	\$300.00
	X-mirror Coffee Table	1	\$95.00	T	\$95.00
	Purple Carpet, 6ft x 10ft	1	\$120.00	Т	\$120.00
	White polyester 132" Linens	5	\$25.00	Т	\$125.00
			Total General		\$915.00
STAGE RENTAL	.S				
	Purple Carpet, 20ft x 20ft TO COVER EXISTING STAGE	1	\$800.00	Т	\$800.00
	Aria Arm Chair, Off White	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	X-mirror Coffee Table	1	\$79.99	Т	\$79.99
			Total STAGE RENTALS		\$1,229.99
STEP AND REP	EAT AREA				
	Purple Carpet Runner, 20ft x 6ft	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
	Stanchion, Chrome	7	\$17.50	Т	\$122.50

Description		Qtty	Price	Total	
Бессириси	Velvet Rope, Purple White Velvet	6	\$12.50 T	\$75.00	
		Total STER	Total STEP AND REPEAT AREA		
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00 T	\$175.00	
	Installation Fee	3	\$125.00	\$375.00	
	Breakdown Fee	3	\$125.00	\$375.00	
Notes			Total Products:	\$2,582.49	
		Total L	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		
			Taxes:	\$208.13	
			Discounts:	(\$566.63)	
			Total:	\$3,149.00	
			Payments:	(\$3,149.00)	
			Balance:	\$-0.00	